Half-pitch Piano DIP Switch   A6HR 1
Half-pitch Piano DIP Switch
A6HR
Piano type models available in Half-pitch.
• Gold-plated twin contacts will ensure high reliability.
• Embossed taping models available for automatic mounting.
(small reel also available)
• Temperature-resistant resin allows at peak reflow
temperatures of 260°C.
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Small reels of 500 pieces are also available. Order “-PM” version instead of “-P”.
2. Switches cannot be washed.
Specifications
■ Characteristics
Note: Data shown are of initial value.
Number of poles
Part Number
Tube Packaging Embossed taping packaging
Quantity
per Tube
Quantity
per reel
2 A6HR-2104 125 A6HR-2104-P
1,000
4 A6HR-4104 70 A6HR-4104-P
6 A6HR-6104 50 A6HR-6104-P
8 A6HR-8104 40 A6HR-8104-P
10 A6HR-0104 30 A6HR-0104-P
Switching Capacity 25 mA at 24 VDC
Minimum permissible load 10 μA (minimum current) at 3.5 VDC
Contact resistance 200 mΩ max. (initial value)
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 100 VDC)